RIVAL TROPHY 2021

Dle kol

PRO
Zavod 2
Zavod - start v 16:51:11

Kartarena Cheb 1,202 Km

3.7.2021 16:45

Poz StC Jezdec Nat. Klub Tiida Kol Celk.€as Dif N.¢as Body

1 95 MIROSLAV POPOV cz MOTOR VILLAGE 69 PRO 10 9:31.953 1:02.713 25

2 6 MICHAL PRASEK cz ROHAC & FEJTAMOTORACING TEAM ~ PRO 10 9:37.351 5.398 1:02.548 20

3  X21 KAREL PESEK cz PRO 10 9:40.949 8.996 1:03.853 16

4 45 MATEJ SKACEL cz LOW COST RACING PRO 10 9:41.607 9.654 1:03.643 13

5 17 STEPAN LEOS KOHOUTEK cz PRO 10 9:44.120 12.167 1:03.732 11

6 64  JAN SKOUPY cz BRNO CIRCUIT JRT PRO 10 9:46.226 14.273 1:04.470 10

7 7 JAKUB HORYNA cz PRO 10 9:47.713 15.760 1:04.450 9

8 74  SAMUEL ANGER cz TURBA.CZ PRO 10 9:53.806 21.853 1:04.737 8

9 41 VOJTECH VANEK cz PRO 10 9:54.311 22.358 1:04.939 7

10 44  ZDENEK KLIMES ml. cz RACE & ROAD TEAM PRO 10 9:54.485 22.532 1:04.490 6

1 79  MARTIN ZITKO SK PRO 10 10:10.317 38.364 1:05.982 5

12 46  DANIEL KADANIK cz KRAKONOS RACING PRO 10 10:10.830 38.877 1:06.191 4

13 107 LUDEK KULHANEK cz YCF RIDING-CZ PRO 10 10:11.135 39.182 1:05.797 3

14 97 PAVEL HABRDA PRO 10 10:11.992 40.039 1:06.307 2

15 X43 LUKAS FIKKER cz PRO 10 10:12.203 40.250 1:06.117 1

16 18  DAVID HENCL ml. cz ROHAC & FEJTAMOTORACING TEAM  PRO 10 10:14.713 42.760 1:06.437 0

17 13 VACLAV KAHL cz VK RACING TEAM PRO 10 10:14.901 42.948 1:06.493 0

18 33 VLADIMIR MASEK cz PRO 10 10:20.299 48.346 1:06.801 0

19 123 TOMAS ZDARIL cz FUKY ULTRA RACING TEAM PRO 10 10:26.332 54.379 1:07.521 0

Neklasifikovani (66% = 6 Kol)

777  MARTIN MIKULEC cz MIAS RACING TEAM PRO 2 1:16.196 8 Kol 1:08.663 0

427  MATEJ HAKL cz PRO 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

5.398 75,657 1:02.548 69,182 6 - MICHAL PRASEK
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RIVAL TROPHY 2021

PRO Kartarena Cheb 1,202 Km
Zavod 2 3.7.2021 16:45
Zavod - start v 16:51:11

Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni &as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni €as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni éas
5 1:04.583 +0.113 16:55:33.025
(95) MIROSLAV POPOV 6 1.04.677 +0.207 16:56:37.702 (46) DANIEL KADANIK
1 16:51:12.108 7 1:04.470 16:57:42.172 1 16:51:20.286
2 1:02.810 +0.097 16:52:14.918 8 1:04.637 +0.167 16:58:46.809 2 1:07.572 +1.381 16:52:27.858
3 1:02.713 16:53:17.631 9 1:05.079 +0.609 16:59:51.888 3 1:08.258 +2.067 16:53:36.116
4 1:02.838 +0.125 16:54:20.469 10 1:05.699 +1.229 17:00:57.587 4 1:07.427 +1.236 16:54:43.543
5 1:03.669 +0.956 16:55:24.138 5 1:06.386 +0.195 16:55:49.929
6 1:04.053 +1.340 16:56:28.191 (7) JAKUB HORYNA 6 1:06.272 +0.081 16:56:56.201
7 1:03.625 +0.912 16:57:31.816 1 16:51:13.823 7 1:06.470 +0.279 16:58:02.671
8 1:03.858 +1.145 16:58:35.674 2 1:05.340 +0.890 16:52:19.163 8 1:06.311 +0.120 16:59:08.982
9 1:03.865 +1.152 16:59:39.539 3 1:05.000 +0.550 16:53:24.163 9 1:06.191 17:00:15.173
10 1:03.775 +1.062 17:00:43.314 4 1:04.450 16:54:28.613 10 1:07.018 +0.827 17:01:22.191
5 1:05.112 +0.662 16:55:33.725
(6) MICHAL PRASEK 6 1:04.596 +0.146 16:56:38.321 (107) LUDEK KULHANEK
1 16:51:11.361 7 1:04.739 +0.289 16:57:43.060 1 16:51:22.249
2 1:03.393 +0.845 16:52:14.754 8 1:05.118 +0.668 16:58:48.178 2 1:07.820 +2.023 16:52:30.069
3 1:02.548 16:53:17.302 9 1:05.337 +0.887 16:59:53.515 3 1:08.358 +2.561 16:53:38.427
4 1:12.560 +10.012 16:54:29.862 10 1:05.559 +1.109 17:00:59.074 4 1:06.694 +0.897 16:54:45.121
5 1:03.615 +1.067 16:55:33.477 5 1:06.324 +0.527 16:55:51.445
6 1:03.854 +1.306 16:56:37.331 (74) SAMUEL ANGER 6 1:06.686 +0.889 16:56:58.131
7 1:02.575 +0.027 16:57:39.906 1 16:51:13.272 7 1:05.912 +0.115 16:58:04.043
8 1:03.093 +0.545 16:58:42.999 2 1:05.360 +0.623 16:52:18.632 8 1:05.797 16:59:09.840
9 1:03.057 +0.509 16:59:46.056 3 1:04.832 +0.095 16:53:23.464 9 1:06.043 +0.246 17:00:15.883
10 1:02.656 +0.108 17:00:48.712 4 1:08.313 +3.576 16:54:31.777 10 1:06.613 +0.816 17:01:22.496
5 1:07.763 +3.026 16:55:39.540
(X21) KAREL PESEK 6 1:04.737 16:56:44.277 (97) PAVEL HABRDA
T 1651.12.744 7 1:05.460 +0.723 16:57:49.737 1 16:51:19.812
2 1:05.638 +1.785 16:52:18.382 8 1:.05.216 +0.479 16:58:54.953 2 1:07.861 +1.554 16:52:27.673
3 1:04.389 +0.536 16:53:22.771 9 1:05.197 +0.460 17:00:00.150 3 1:08.266 +1.959 16:53:35.939
4 1:04.034 +0.181 16:54:26.805 10 1:05.017 +0.280 17:01:05.167 4 1:07.350 +1.043 16:54:43.289
5 1:04.744 +0.891 16:55:31.549 5 1:07.257 +0.950 16:55:50.546
6 1:04.185 +0.332 16:56:35.734 (41) VOJTECH VANEK 6 1:06.881 +0.574 16:56:57.427
7 1:04.018 +0.165 16:57:39.752 1 16:51:17.139 7 1:06.311 +0.004 16:58:03.738
8 1:04.005 +0.152 16:58:43.757 2 1:06.031 +1.092 16:52:23.170 8 1:07.001 +0.694 16:59:10.739
9 1:03.853 16:59:47.610 3 1:05.422 +0.483 16:53:28.592 9 1:06.307 17:00:17.046
10 1:04.700 +0.847 17:00:52.310 4 1:05.341 +0.402 16:54:33.933 10 1:06.307 17:01:23.353
5 1:05.980 +1.041 16:55:39.913
(45) MATEJ SKACEL 6 1:04.939 16:56:44.852 (X43) LUKAS FIKKER
1 16:51.12.908 7 1:05.207 +0.268 16:57:50.059 1 16:51:20.602
2 1:05.177 +1.534 16:52:18.085 8 1:05.117 +0.178 16:58:55.176 2 1:07.998 +1.881 16:52:28.600
3 1:04.287 +0.644 16:53:22.372 9 1:05.398 +0.459 17:00:00.574 3 1:09.037 +2.920 16:53:37.637
2 1:04.153 +0.510 16:54:26.525 10 1:05.098 +0.159 17:01:05.672 4 1:06.734 +0.617 16:54:44.371
5 1:05.315 +1.672 16:55:31.840 5 1:06.794 +0.677 16:55:51.165
6 1:04.271 +0.628 16:56:36.111 (44) ZDENEK KLIMES ml. 6 1:06.801 +0.684 16:56:57.966
7 1:04.246 +0.603 16:57:40.357 1 16:51:19.174 7 1:06.939 +0.822 16:58:04.905
8 1:03.643 16:58:44.000 2 1:05.906 +1.416 16:52:25.080 8 1:06.117 16:59:11.022
9 1:03.837 +0.194 16:59:47.837 3 1:04.972 +0.482 16:53:30.052 9 1:06.409 +0.292 17:00:17.431
10 1:05.131 +1.488 17:00:52.968 4 1:06.035 +1.545 16:54:36.087 10 1:06.133 +0.016 17:01:23.564
5 1:05.395 +0.905 16:55:41.482
a7) STEPAN LEOS KOHOUTEK 6 1:05.223 +0.733 16:56:46.705 (18) DAVID HENCL ml.
1 16:51:14.135 7 1:04.886 +0.396 16:57:51.591 1 16:51:23.433
2 1:05.255 +1.523 16:52:19.390 8 1.04.713 +0.223 16:58:56.304 2 1:07.446 +1.009 16:52:30.879
3 1:05.000 +1.268 16:53:24.390 9 1:04.490 17:00:00.794 3 1:07.720 +1.283 16:53:38.599
4 1:04.481 +0.749 16:54:28.871 10 1:05.052 +0.562 17:01:05.846 4 1:07.359 +0.922 16:54:45.958
5 1:04.388 +0.656 16:55:33.259 5 1:06.763 +0.326 16:55:52.721
6 1:04.631 +0.899 16:56:37.890 (79) MARTIN ZITKO 6 1:06.585 +0.148 16:56:59.306
7 1:03.732 16:57:41.622 1 16:51:19.945 7 1:06.437 16:58:05.743
8 1:04.054 +0.322 16:58:45.676 2 1:08.935 +2.953 16:52:28.880 8 1:06.538 +0.101 16:59:12.281
9 1:04.469 +0.737 16:59:50.145 3 1:07.884 +1.902 16:53:36.764 9 1:06.923 +0.486 17:00:19.204
10 1:05.336 +1.604 17:00:55.481 4 1:06.920 +0.938 16:54:43.684 10 1:06.870 +0.433 17:01:26.074
5 1:07.018 +1.036 16:55:50.702
(64) JAN SKOUPY 6 1:06.188 +0.206 16:56:56.890 (13) VACLAV KAHL
T 1651.13.588 7 1:05.982 16:58:02.872 1 16:51:21.477
2 1:05.375 +0.905 16:52:18.963 8 1:06.333 +0.351 16:59:09.205 2 1:07.768 +1.275 16:52:29.245
3 1:04.984 +0.514 16:53:23.947 9 1:06.175 +0.193 17:00:15.380 3 1:08.868 +2.375 16:53:38.113
2 1:04.495 +0.025 16:54:28.442 10 1:06.298 +0.316 17:01:21.678 4 1:07.551 +1.058 16:54:45.664
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RIVAL TROPHY 2021

PRO Kartarena Cheb 1,202 Km
Zavod 2 3.7.2021 16:45
Zavod - start v 16:51:11

Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni &as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni €as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni &as
5 1:06.896 +0.403 16:55:52.560
6 1:07.387 +0.894 16:56:59.947
7 1:06.523 +0.030 16:58:06.470
8 1:06.575 +0.082 16:59:13.045
9 1:06.724 +0.231 17:00:19.769
10 1:06.493 17:01:26.262

(33) VLADIMIR MASEK

1 16:51:21.905
2 1:07.776 +0.975 16:52:29.681
3 1:09.477 +2.676 16:53:39.158
4 1:07.486 +0.685 16:54:46.644
5 1:07.846 +1.045 16:55:54.490
6 1:07.341 +0.540 16:57:01.831
7 1:07.611 +0.810 16:58:09.442
8 1:07.644 +0.843 16:59:17.086
9 1:06.801 17:00:23.887
10 1:07.773 +0.972 17:01:31.660

(123) TOMAS ZDARIL

1 16:51:23.358
2 1:09.171 +1.650 16:52:32.529
3 1:09.181 +1.660 16:53:41.710
4 1:08.297 +0.776 16:54:50.007
5 1:08.230 +0.709 16:55:58.237
6 1:07.945 +0.424 16:57:06.182
7 1:07.792 +0.271 16:58:13.974
8 1:07.521 16:59:21.495
9 1:07.763 +0.242 17:00:29.258
10 1:08.435 +0.914 17:01:37.693

(777) MARTIN MIKULEC

1 16:51:18.894
2 1:08.663 16:52:27.557
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